
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 AUGUST, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

82 1 NO BROKE BOYS Disco Lines, Tinashe1 <G> ATL/WAR US-AT2-25-04362
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8
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R/E
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NEW

14

6

9

10

7

12

11

15

13

18

17

VICTORY LAP

WALKING ON A DREAM

BLESSINGS

INNERBLOOM

DIOR

KISSES

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

END OF SUMMER

WE ARE THE PEOPLE

SOMEDAYS

HEAT WAVES

JUST DANCE

TIMBER

WAKE ME UP

STUMBLIN' IN

POKER FACE

CLOSER

I GOTTA FEELING

RATHER BE

Fred again.., Skepta, PlaqueBoyMax

Empire Of The Sun

Calvin Harris, Clementine Douglas

Rufus Du Sol

MK Feat. Chrystal

BL3SS x CamrinWatsin Feat. bbyclose

Flume Feat. Kai

Tame Impala

Empire Of The Sun

Sonny Fodera, D.O.D & Jazzy

Glass Animals

Lady Gaga Feat. Colby O'Donis

Pitbull Feat. Ke$ha

Avicii

Cyril

Lady Gaga

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

The Black Eyed Peas

Clean Bandit Feat. Jess Glynne

ATL/WAR

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

SIO/SME

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

FCL

COL/SME

EMI

ADA/WAR

PDR/UMA

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA

SPI/WAR

INR/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

ATL/WAR
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<P>13
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248

12

9

7

52

127

1

26

44

234

101

55

342

78

131

392

193

50

GB-AHS-25-00558

2349372

G010005518877S

G010003446492R

G010005519781S

GB-AHS-24-00105

FCL160

G010005602447N

2435775

US-38Y-24-14974

0712076

1779103

G010003064808G

3745248

NL-Z54-23-01810

1789813

G010003574255S

2712911

GB-AHS-13-00498
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